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561-684-5757

870 N. Military Trail

West Palm Beach, FL

33415

Styling & Conditioning
Express Blowout

Signature Blowout

Event Styling/Up-Do

Conditioning Treatment

Advanced Conditioning Treatment 

Keratin Smoothing Treatment

$33+

$45+

$90+

$22+

$35+

$230+
+ = Additional charges will apply for long/thick hair 

and hot iron services

Haircuts
Women's Cut

Women's Cut & Blowout

Bang Trim 

Men's Haircut

Beard Trim w/cut

Beard Trim without Cut

Children 8 & Under Haircut

Blowout w/Child's Cut 

$42+

$60+

$10+

        $30+

$10+

$20+

$20+

$15+

+ = Additional charges will apply for long/thick hair 
and hot iron services

Color
*Please see our Blonding Guide for our

Premium Color Services
Single Process/Root Touch-Up
Hairline Touch-Up
Root Shadow
Halo Highlight
Single Foils
Partial Foil
Full Foil
Cap Highlighting
Toner
Double Process
Men's Camouflage
Balayage 

$56+

$30+

$35+

$47+

$9 +

$97+

$137+

$85+

$37+

$127+

$32+

Please refer to our Blonding Guide

+ = Additional charges apply for extra product,
Corrective and/or Dimensional Colors, Toners and

length/density of hair.
Complimentary Consult Required for all Corrective

Color Services

Lash Services
Lash Lift

Lash Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

$65

$30

$80

Hair Extensions
Consultation & Deposit Required

Extension install (per pack)

Removal

Re-Install

$150

$125

$150

*Extension install does not include cost of hair

Hours
Tuesday-Thursday: 

9:00am-8:00pm

Friday: 

9:00am-5:00pm

Saturday: 

9:00am-4:00pm

 

Established 1985

www.bettercutsalon.com

Perms
Full Perm W/Cut

Partial  W/Cut
All Perm Services Require a phone or in person 

consultation prior to Appt.
+= Long Hair/ Specialty Wrap & Extra Product

 

$132+

$110+



We have been in business for 38+

years and we truly work to maintain

professionalism and comfort in our

salon. We hope that your visit will be

a very enjoyable and relaxing

experience. However, if you see that

we have not accomplished this, we

ask that you let us know so that we

may continue to improve our

customer service.

We appreciate the confidence that

you have put in our salon. Let us help

you become a better you. 

You imagine it; we help create it!

Make-Up

Application or Instruction $90..00

Waxing Services
Brow

Lip

Chin

Neck

Brow with Lip or Chin

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$23.00

Gift Certificates 
Available for any amount +

occasion!

To Our Clients

Find us on Facebook

abettercutsalon

Repairs/Tips (each)

Nail Art
$8+

$10 per nail+

Nail Extras

Gel Polish with services additional $10

Full Set Acrylic w/ Tips

Overlay (no tips)

Acrylic Fills

Pink & White Full Set

Pink & White Back Fill

Soak Off  

$60+

$50+

$35+

$70+

$50+

$20+

Hard Gel Acrylic Nail Services

French with service additional $5
Gel Polish with service additional $10

 

Basic Manicure

Gelish Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Gel Polish Pedicure

Polish Change on Hands or Feet

Gel Fills

Gel Polish Removal & Reapplication

$25+

$35+

$45+

$55+

$17+

$30+

$35+

Nails

+ = Additional charges may apply for 
nail art and repairs   

+ = Additional charges may apply for 
longer length acrylic nails




