

Hours

Tuesday-Thursday:
9:00am-8:00pm
Friday:
9:00am-5:00pm
Saturday:

9:00am-4:00pm

Established 1985

870 N. Military Trail West Palm Beach, FL 33415

561-684-5757

www.bettercutsalon.com

Haircuts

Women's Cut	\$42+
Women's Cut & Blowout	\$60+
Bang Trim	\$10+
Men's Haircut	\$30+
Beard Trim w/cut	\$10+
Beard Trim without Cut	\$20+
Children 8 & Under Haircut	\$20+
Blowout w/Child's Cut	\$15+

+ = Additional charges will apply for long/thick hair and hot iron services

Cofor

*Please see our Blonding Guide for our Premium Color Services

Single Process/Ro	oot Touch-Up	\$56+
Hairline Touch-Up)	\$30+
Root Shadow		\$35+
Halo Highlight		\$47+
Single Foils		\$9 +
Partial Foil		\$97+
Full Foil		\$137+
Cap Highlighting		\$85+
Toner		\$37+
Double Process		\$127+
Men's Camouflag	е	\$32+
Balayage	Please refer to our Blo	onding Guide

+ = Additional charges apply for extra product, Corrective and/or Dimensional Colors, Toners and length/density of hair.

<u>Complimentary Consult Required for all Corrective</u> <u>Color Services</u> Styling & Conditioning

Express Blowout	\$33+	
Signature Blowout	\$45+	
Event Styling/Up-Do	\$90+	
Conditioning Treatment	\$22+	
Advanced Conditioning Treatment	\$35+	
Keratin Smoothing Treatment	\$230+	
+ = Additional charges will apply for long/thick hair		

and hot iron services

Full Perm W/Cut \$132+

Partial W/Cut \$110+

All Perm Services Require a phone or in person consultation prior to Appt. += Long Hair/ Specialty Wrap & Extra Product

Consultation & Deposit Required

Extension install (per pack) \$150
Removal \$125
Re-Install \$150

*Extension install does not include cost of hair

Lash Services

Lash Lift \$65
Lash Tint \$30
Lash Lift & Tint \$80



Rasic Manicure	405
Basic Manicure	\$25+
Gelish Manicure	\$35+
Spa Pedicure	\$45+
Gel Polish Pedicure	\$55+
Polish Change on Hands or Feet	\$17+
Gel Fills	\$30+
Gel Polish Removal & Reapplication	\$35+

French with service additional \$5
Gel Polish with service additional \$10

Hard Gel Acrylic Nail Services

Full Set Acrylic w/ Tips	\$60+
Overlay (no tips)	\$50+
Acrylic Fills	\$35+
Pink & White Full Set	\$70+
Pink & White Back Fill	\$50+
Soak Off	\$20+

Gel Polish with services additional \$10

+ = Additional charges may apply for longer length acrylic nails

Nail Extras

Repairs/Tips (each)	\$8+
Nail Art	\$10 per nail+

+ = Additional charges may apply for nail art and repairs



Application or Instruction \$90..00

Waxing Services

Brow	\$15.00
Lip	\$10.00
Chin	\$10.00
Neck	\$15.00
Brow with Lip or Chin	\$23.00

Available for any amount + occasion!

To Our Clients

We have been in business for 38+ years and we truly work to maintain professionalism and comfort in our salon. We hope that your visit will be a very enjoyable and relaxing experience. However, if you see that we have not accomplished this, we ask that you let us know so that we may continue to improve our customer service.

We appreciate the confidence that you have put in our salon. Let us help you become a better you.

You imagine it; we help create it!



abettercutsalon



Find us on Facebook

A BETTER CUT SALON

561-684-5757

Partial Highlights \$166+

Full Highlights \$206+

Double Process \$196+

Toner/Glaze & Express Blowout Included

\$290+

Balayage

\$290+ Foilyage

Olaplex Or Paul Mitchell Advanced Treatment,

Toner & Express Blowout Included

Advanced

Cond. Treatment \$35+

Root Shadow \$35+

Base Color \$56+

+ = additional charges will apply for extra product/toner and/or length of hair.